
CAR WARS COMBAT GARAGE
BRAP Woodland Park Ranger $31,870 KILLS:

WINS:

VEHICLE
Body:

Chassis:
Suspension:

Weight:
Tech Level:

Hand Wpns:

Sedan
Extra-Heavy
Off-Road Active
6102 lbs.
UACFH/Pyramid
GEs

PERFORMANCE
Handling Class:

Acceleration:
TopSpeed:

Range:
Cargo Space:

3
5
117.5
200mi @58
2 spaces

CREW
Driver

Gunner

Reflex Roll:
Driver Skill:

Gunner Skill:

Driver Skill:
Gunner Skill:

WEAPONS ARMOR
Front 6:

Left 5:

Right 5:

Back 6:

Top 5:

Under 4:

Weapon Name Ammo Type To Hit Damage FM BD

Heavy Machine Gun 7 2d-2

Sedan, Extra-Heavy chassis, Off-Road Active suspension, Sport power plant,
4 Off-Road Puncture-Resistant tires, Driver w/TC and Flak Jacket and BA
and Safety Seat and Infrared Goggles and Helmet Camera, Gunner w/TC
and Flak Jacket and BA and Safety Seat and Rifle and Infrared Goggles and
Helmet Camera and Backpack, 4-pt CA on crew, 2 Linked Heavy Machine
Guns in Turret, Roll Cage, Metal Armor: F6 (Ramplate), L5, R5, B6, T5, U4,
Gear Allocation: [18 lbs.], Acceleration 5, Top Speed 117.5, HC 3, 6102 lbs.,
$31870

Walkaround: Sedan, Off-Road
Suspension, 4 tires, Electric
Power Plant, Driver, Gunner,
Turret Top with 2x Small Bore
Projectile Weapon, Ramplate
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Design Worksheet
Description Cost Total Weight Total Space Total

Sedan $700 $700 1700 lbs 1700 lbs 0 0

Extra-Heavy Chassis $700 $1400 0 lbs 1700 lbs 0 0

Off-Road Suspension $3500 $4900 0 lbs 1700 lbs 0 0

Active Suspension $4000 $8900 100 lbs 1800 lbs 0 0

Sport Power Plant $6000 $14900 1000 lbs 2800 lbs 6 6

2 Off-Road Puncture-
Resistant Tires Front $480 $15380 110 lbs 2910 lbs 0 6

2 Off-Road Puncture-
Resistant Tires Back $480 $15860 110 lbs 3020 lbs 0 6

Driver $0 $15860 150 lbs 3170 lbs 2 8

Targeting Computer $1000 $16860 0 lbs 3170 lbs 0 8

Body Armor $250 $17110 0 GE 3170 lbs 0 8

Flak Jacket $150 $17260 3 GE 3170 lbs 0 8

Safety Seat $500 $17760 25 lbs 3195 lbs 0 8

Infrared Goggles $750 $18510 1 GE 3195 lbs 0 8

Helmet Camera $600 $19110 0 GE 3195 lbs 0 8

Gunner $0 $19110 150 lbs 3345 lbs 2 10

Targeting Computer $1000 $20110 0 lbs 3345 lbs 0 10

Body Armor $250 $20360 0 GE 3345 lbs 0 10

Flak Jacket $150 $20510 3 GE 3345 lbs 0 10

Safety Seat $500 $21010 25 lbs 3370 lbs 0 10

Rifle $120 $21130 2 GE 3370 lbs 0 10

20 shots $20 $21150 0 GE 3370 lbs 0 10

Infrared Goggles $750 $21900 1 GE 3370 lbs 0 10

Helmet Camera $600 $22500 0 GE 3370 lbs 0 10

Backpack $40 $22540 0 GE 3370 lbs 0 10

4-pt CA for all crew $80 $22620 32 lbs 3402 lbs 1 11

2-space Turret $1500 $24120 200 lbs 3602 lbs 2 13

Heavy Machine Gun $1500 $25620 250 lbs 3852 lbs 1* 13

20 shots $1000 $26620 100 lbs 3952 lbs 0 13

Heavy Machine Gun $1500 $28120 250 lbs 4202 lbs 1* 13

20 shots $1000 $29120 100 lbs 4302 lbs 0 13

31 pts Metal Armor $1395 $30515 1395 lbs 5697 lbs 0 13

Ramplate $405 $30920 135 lbs 5832 lbs 0 13

Roll Cage $900 $31820 270 lbs 6102 lbs 0 13

Link $50 $31870 0 lbs 6102 lbs 0 13


